Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 MacKenzie
2 O'Neill

3 Grasley

4 Hoetmer

5 Ofrim

6 Ploughman
7 Breitkreuz
8 Hnatiuk

9 Sweeting

10 Weaver
11 Pigford
12 Einagel
13 Davidson

14 Seymour

15 Dicks
16 Ciezki
17 Jones

18 Hoeppner
19 Brise

20 Mongeau
21 Southgate
22 Martin

23 Pearce

24 Chlebek
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Graham

Fraser

Kris

Darryl

Paul

Zac
Stephen
Daniel

Derek

Andrew

Marcus

Eric

Shawn

Steven
Brad

Chris

Tyrell
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Mark
Adam
Mac
Tim

Tom

Kris

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department
Leduc Fire Services
Kamloops Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Team Name

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Calgary Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes
Calgary Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Medicine Hat Fire
Department
Strathcona County
Fire Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Show
Ponies

Calgary Fire
Department
Rivalus

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Calgary Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Show
Ponies

Strathcona County
Fire Department
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Category Status

Men

Men

False
Start

Men

Men Stair

Men

Men
Men Target
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men Box

Over 40

Men Box
Men Box

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men Box
Men
Men

Men

Men Stair

Bye or

Results \vildacard

01:17:03 WC

01:20:76 WC

01:22:36 BYE

01:24:43 BYE

01:25:40 BYE

01:25:86 WC
01:26:10 WC
01:26:42 WC

01:26:57 WC

01:28:07 WC

01:28:23 BYE

01:29:42 WC

01:29:73 WC

01:30:47 WC
01:32:17 WC

01:32:28 WC

01:33:00 WC
01:33:71 WC
01:35:26 WC
01:35:36 WC
01:36:16 WC
01:36:31 WC

01:36:38 WC

01:37:09 WC
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Murray

Readman

Brooks

Howell

Wasden

Oram
Anderson
Johnson

Vague
Hoffman

Smith
Labash

Schmidt

Hauck
Barchard
Stewart
Rupert
adams
Robson
Sather
smith
Pettersson

Austin

Whelan
Harper
Houghton
Hundseth
Bolin

Derksen
Griffin
Smith

Dick

Robert

Jeff

Pete

Phillip

Scott

Scott
Darren
Aaron

Alex
Anthony
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Jon
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Robert
Will
Ryan
mike
Kaid
Joshua
kyle
TJ
Derek

Owen
Robert
Tim
Grant
Duane
Jesse
Philip
Merv

Brett

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Canadian Natural Resources

Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Calgary Fire Department

Cochrane Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Calgary Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Foothills Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Drumbheller Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services

Calgary Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Brooks Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Drumbheller Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Show
Ponies

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes

Canadian Natural
Resources

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2
Strathcona County
Fire Department
Calgary Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire
Department
Medicine Hat Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes
Medicine Hat Fire
Department
Chestermere Fire
Services

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2
Edson & District Fire
Dept. - Martha
Stewart and friends.
Edmonton Fire &

Rescue - Show
Ponies

Chestermere Fire
Services

Drumheller Fire
Department

Chestermere Fire
Services

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Drumheller Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire
Department

Canadian Natural
Resources

Drumheller Fire
Department

Strathcona County
Fire Department

Over 45

Over 45

Men

Men

Men

Over 40
Over 40
Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men Target

Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 40

Over 45
Over 45
Men Box
Over 45
Over 50

Men
Men
Over 50

Men Hammer

01:38:01 BYE

01:38:65 WC

01:39:02 WC

01:40:54 WC

01:40:79 WC

01:40:80 WC

01:42:80 BYE

01:44:52 WC

01:45:64 WC
01:45:76 WC

01:47:18 WC

01:48:06 WC

01:48:21 WC

01:49:57 WC

01:50:73 WC

01:54:05 WC

01:54:61 WC

01:54:90 WC

01:54:92 WC

01:56:58 WC

01:57:35 WC

02:00:34 WC

02:02:60 WC

02:05:97 WC
02:08:74 WC
02:08:76 WC
02:08:93 WC
02:11:00 BYE

02:12:48 WC

02:13:23 WC

02:15:47 WC

02:16:32 WC
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Royer
Joudry

Begg
Gilhen

Vitale

Zatylny
Kencis
Zimmerman

Thomsen

Milljour

Schaalje
Fournie

Bleach

Clubb
Polley
Leshures

Draper
McKenna
Bowes
Molnar

Seward
Finlay
vereschagin

Riggs
Baker

Downes

Category: Women

1

2

10
11

Morrison
Stephenson

VanRavenswaay

Cartwright
Barry

Nicoll
Townsend

Readman

Waycott

Graham
Rivet

Maxime
Chris

Derek
David
Jeremy

Joe
Andrew
Mike
Chris

Austin

Gregg
Joel

Jeffrey

Luke
Shawn
Sean

Andrew
JW
Gordon
Jamie

Wade
Derik
kenneth

Mike
Clint

Dustin

Carla
Jacqueline

Daisy

Jalene
Suzanne

Keltie-May
Kelly

Nickey
Amy

Alex
Jenna

Rocky View County Fire
High River Fire Department

St. Paul Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Chestermere Fire Services

Calgary Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Swan Hills Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Rocky View County Fire
Chestermere Fire Services

Lac La Biche Fire Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
Cochrane Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Turner Valley Fire Dept.
High River Fire Department
Joe Rich Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Brooks Fire Department
Elkford Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Box Springs Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department
Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Canadian Natural Resources
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Suffield Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department

Chestermere Fire
Services

Edson & District Fire
Dept. - Martha
Stewart and friends.

Swan Hills Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire
Department

Chestermere Fire
Services

Lac La Biche Fire
Department

Lac La Biche Fire
Department

Swan Hills Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire
Department

Swan Hills Fire
Department

Lac La Biche Fire
Department

Strathcona County
Fire Department
Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet
Pete's Daisy Dukes
Canadian Natural
Resources

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire
Dept. - Martha
Stewart and friends.

Swan Hills Fire
Department

Men
Over 40

Over 40
Men
Men

Over 40

Over 55

Men

Men

Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Men
Over 45
Men

Men
Over 45
Men
Over 40

Men
Over 45
Men

Men
Over 40

Over 40

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Not
specified

Hammer
Placement

Hammer

Skipped
Stair

DNF

02:16:50 WC
02:17:24 WC

02:17:79 WC
02:18:45 WC
02:20:59 WC

02:23:46 WC

02:30:16 BYE

02:31:37 WC

02:35:73

02:36:16 WC

02:38:00 WC
02:38:30 WC

02:40:55

02:40:92
02:43:68 WC
02:49:56

02:55:44
02:59:64 WC
03:07:95
03:08:13

03:45:89
03:50:87
04:01:74 WC

04:15:50
04:24:05

05:51:41

02:23:39 BYE

02:37:21 WC

02:42:43 WC

02:43:92 WC

03:05:52 WC

03:15:70 WC
03:23:68 WC

03:26:55 WC
03:53:94 WC

05:18:08 WC
00:00:00
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13
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15

McPherson
Savelieff

Archambault

Morgenthaler-
Code

Chelsea
Polly

Alison
Fiona

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Lac La Biche Fire Department Lac La Biche Fire
Department

Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.
Coldstream Fire Department

Women
Women

Over 40
Over 45

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNS

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
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