Individual Results: Spruce Meadows - Alberta Regional - Jun 9, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:17:03	WC
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:20:76	WC
3	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	False Start	01:22:36	BYE
4	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	Stair	01:24:43	BYE
5	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:25:40	BYE
6	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:25:86	WC
7	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	Target	01:26:10	WC
8	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:26:42	WC
9	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:26:57	WC
10	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:28:07	WC
11	Pigford	Marcus	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:28:23	BYE
12	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	Box	01:29:42	WC
13	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:29:73	WC
14	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Men	Box	01:30:47	WC
15	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men	Box	01:32:17	WC
16	Ciezki	Chris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men		01:32:28	WC
17	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:33:00	WC
18	Hoeppner	Isaiah	Leduc Fire Services	Rivalus	Men		01:33:71	WC
19	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:35:26	WC
20	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men	Box	01:35:36	WC
21	Southgate	Мас	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department	Men		01:36:16	WC
22	Martin	Tim	Foothills Fire Department		Men		01:36:31	WC
23	Pearce	Tom	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men		01:36:38	WC
24	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men	Stair	01:37:09	WC

25	Murray	Robert	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Over 45		01:38:01 BYE
26	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes	Over 45		01:38:65 WC
27	Brooks	Pete	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:39:02 WC
28	Howell	Phillip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:40:54 WC
29	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:40:79 WC
30	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		01:40:80 WC
31	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:42:80 BYE
32	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department	Men		01:44:52 WC
33	Vague	Alex	Cochrane Fire Department		Men		01:45:64 WC
34	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:45:76 WC
35	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:47:18 WC
36	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Over 40		01:48:06 WC
37	Schmidt	Jon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:48:21 WC
38	Hauck	Joshua	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Men		01:49:57 WC
39	Barchard	Robert	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		01:50:73 WC
40	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:54:05 WC
41	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Men		01:54:61 WC
42	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men	Target	01:54:90 WC
43	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department		Men		01:54:92 WC
44	Sather	Joshua	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		01:56:58 WC
45	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:57:35 WC
46	Pettersson	TJ	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		02:00:34 WC
47	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		02:02:60 WC
48	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:05:97 WC
49	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department		Over 45		02:08:74 WC
50	Houghton	Tim	Okotoks Fire Department		Men	Box	02:08:76 WC
51	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department		Over 45		02:08:93 WC
52	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		02:11:00 BYE
53	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department	Men		02:12:48 WC
54	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		02:13:23 WC
55	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		02:15:47 WC
56	Dick	Brett	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men	Hammer	02:16:32 WC

57	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		Men		02:16:50 WC
58	Joudry	Chris	High River Fire Department		Over 40	Not	02:10:30 WC
00	oodary	onno				specified	02.11.21 110
59	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department		Over 40		02:17:79 WC
60	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services		Men		02:18:45 WC
61	Vitale	Jeremy	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		02:20:59 WC
62	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department		Over 40		02:23:46 WC
63	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 55		02:30:16 BYE
64	Zimmerman	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Men	Hammer Placement	02:31:37 WC
65	Thomsen	Chris	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	Men		02:35:73
66	Milljour	Austin	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department	Men		02:36:16 WC
67	Schaalje	Gregg	Rocky View County Fire		Over 45		02:38:00 WC
68	Fournie	Joel	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		02:38:30 WC
69	Bleach	Jeffrey	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Men	Hammer	02:40:55
70	Clubb	Luke	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept.		Men		02:40:92
71	Polley	Shawn	Cochrane Fire Department		Over 45		02:43:68 WC
72	Leshures	Sean	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Men	Skipped Stair	02:49:56
73	Draper	Andrew	Turner Valley Fire Dept.		Men		02:55:44
74	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department		Over 45		02:59:64 WC
75	Bowes	Gordon	Joe Rich Fire Department		Men		03:07:95
76	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	Over 40		03:08:13
77	Seward	Wade	Brooks Fire Department		Men		03:45:89
78	Finlay	Derik	Elkford Fire Department		Over 45		03:50:87
79	vereschagin	kenneth	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		04:01:74 WC
80	Riggs	Mike	Box Springs Fire Department		Men		04:15:50
81	Baker	Clint	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	Over 40		04:24:05
82	Downes	Dustin	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Over 40		05:51:41
Cate	gory: Women						
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Women		02:23:39 BYE
2	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Women		02:37:21 WC
3	VanRavenswaay	Daisy	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Pete's Daisy Dukes	Women		02:42:43 WC
4	Cartwright	Jalene	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Women		02:43:92 WC
5	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Women		03:05:52 WC
6	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		03:15:70 WC
7	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Women		03:23:68 WC
8	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Women		03:26:55 WC
9	Waycott	Amy	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Women		03:53:94 WC
10	Graham	Alex	Suffield Fire Department		Women		05:18:08 WC
11	Rivet	Jenna	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department	Women	DNF	00:00:00

12	McPherson	Chelsea	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Lac La Biche Fire	Women	DNF	00:00:00
13	Savelieff	Polly	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Department	Women	DNF	00:00:00
14 15	Archambault Morgenthaler- Code	Alison Fiona	Redwood Meadows Fire Dept. Coldstream Fire Department		Over 40 Over 45	DNF DNS	00:00:00 00:00:00